S RIVAL

m SKID PLATE INSTALLATION MANUAL

m MONTAGEEINLEITUNG FUR UNTERBODENSCHUTZSYSTEM

For: BRP Defender/Traxter (2016-)

K.7280.1;
2K.7280.1

i O|[#d)

WWW.RIVAL4X4.COM WWW.RIVALPOWERSPORTS.RU




<,
©

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LUTaTHbIN Kpenex

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LUTaTHbIN Kpenex

EN Screw a several turns
DE Fur wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen
RU BKkpyTuTb Ha Heckonbko o6opoToB

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern
RU BbIKpyTUTb Ha HECKOMNBKO 06OPOTOB

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung
RU [swxeHune

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung
RU Pacnonoxernune

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung
RU lMoeopoTt




S RIVAL

%)

EN Drill
DE Bohrer
RU Apenb

ANE

<

EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche
RU TpewgéTka

S

EN Hand Riveter
DE Handnietzange
RU PyuHOI1 3aKNENoYHKK

K.7280.1-4
2K.7280.1-4

K.7280.1-5 F
2K.7280.1-5

K.7280.1-7

2K.7280.1-7

K.7280.1-1
2K.7280.1-1

K.7280.1-6
2K.7280.1-6

K.7280.1-8
2K.7280.1-8

1] 2
(o
7
x4 [ M8

M8x25 x8 | M8x25 x4 | &5 X65| &8 x8 | @6 x73| 28 x8
Pl Sl=s
4.8x25 x16 | M8x30 x2 | M8 X2







S RIVAL

L o
, w \ )
IS
, i . K.7280.1-1
S S 5 ¢ 7280.
/ oo [) o ODO ‘ o

o o L ) :.

1 [




S RIVAL

|
iy mmmp—— N 5=

K.7280.1-3
2K.7280.1-3

m ™




S RIVAL

K.7280.1-5
2K.7280.1-5

[

\'t.,_\ l 13
& ® 9]
v & +——11]

FFFFF




S RIVAL

. ) @/
| 8;10 <l
\ . 7;12
N -

K.7280.1-6
2K.7280.1-6




6;11

K.7280.1-7
2K.7280.1-7

K.7280.1-8
2K.7280.1-8




S RIVAL




